Team
Suck it!

Spiked Tyson Spinal
Poppin Volleys

Blue Balls

Party of Five Plus One
Stitches & toes

4 Score and 7 Beer Ago
RamRod

November 16th, 2017

Standings
A

Won

PR oW oW o NN

Lost Win%

N N o g b~ NP

.875
.875
.750
.500
.375
.375
.125
.125

GF
19

18
14
16
11
10

GA

10

13
14
20
20
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