Standings

Α

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Suck it!	7	1	.875	19	5
Spiked Tyson Spinal	7	1	.875	18	6
Poppin Volleys	6	2	.750	14	10
Blue Balls	4	4	.500	16	8
Party of Five Plus One	3	5	.375	11	13
Stitches & toes	3	5	.375	10	14
4 Score and 7 Beer Ago	1	7	.125	4	20
RamRod	1	7	.125	4	20

November 16th, 2017 Page 1 of 1